
 

Bei Allergien oder Unverträglichkeiten, fragen Sie bitte unser Personal. 

WRAPS 

• Hummus, vegetables , pickles, HARHANA sauce, 

sesame sauce •


FALAFEL                            

MAKALI fried potatoes & eggplant                         

HALLOUMI cheese                                                                                

HOT BATATA fried marinated potatoes 

MAKANI SAUSAGE                                       

GRILLED LIVER chicken                 

NUTELLA-BANANA sweet          


Mix + 1€


BOWLS 

• Hummus, bulgur salad, red cabbage salad, vegetables, 


   sesame sauce, HARHANA sauce, bread •


FALAFEL                                                         

MAKALI fried potatoes & eggplant                                                          

HALLOUMI cheese                                                                                            

HOT BATATA marinated fried potatoes                                                                                                                                                                                                

MAKANI SAUSAGE                                         

MUSHROOM champignons

GROUND-BEEF with pine nuts                                              


Mix +1.50€


HUMMUS  

• Hummus, HARAHANA sauce, sesame sauce, bread •


CLASSIC                             

BULGUR                             

FALAFEL                             

MAKALI fried potatoes & eggplant                                                                  

HOT-BATATA marinated fried potatoes                                                          

HALLOUMI cheese                      

MUSHROOM champignons                       

GROUND BEEF with pine nuts                       

MAKANI SAUSAGE beef               

GRILLED LIVER chicken 


Mix + 1€

SALAD

TABBOULEH

Parsley, bulgur, onions, tomatoes, lemon, special spices


FATTOUSH

Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, onions, radish, bellpepper, 

parsley, mint, fried bread , special dressing                                                      


BULGUR 

Bulgur, parsley, onions, tomato paste


DESSERTS 

BAKLAVA 		 	 	                      

DATEROLL

SESAME COOKIE		 	                      

NUTELLA-BANANA WRAP    


FALAFEL BOX

• Falafel, sesame sauce, bread •


    4 pcs.		 	 	 	 	                     

    8 pcs.		                              

  12 pcs.                                          		
	 	 	 	 	 	                


SPECIAL BOWLS

Hummusapiens Bowl all in one for 1             15.00


Hummusapiens Bowl all in one for 2             25.00

• Hummus, Falafel, Makali, Halloumi, Makani sausage, 

bulgur salad, red cabbage salad, vegetables, pickles sesame sauce, 
HARHANA sauce, bread •


KAFTA SPECIAL BOWL                               16.00

• Hummus, 4 beef patties, grilled onions, potatoes, bulgur 
salad,Coleslaw, vegetables, pickles,HARHANA sauce, bread •


CHICKEN BREAST	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	  14.00

• Hummus, bulgur salad, red cabbage salad, vegetables, 

   sesame sauce, HARHANA sauce, bread


GRILLED LIVER BOWL chicken                      14.00

• Hummus, caramelized liver-onion, eggplant, bulgur salad, 
coleslaw, vegetables, pickles HARHANA sauce, sesame sauce, bread 

FRESH DRINKS 0,4l

LEBANESE-MINTED-LEMONADE

CLASSIC-LEMONADE

ORANGE-JUICE

GRAPEFRUIT

ORANGE-GRAPEFRUIT


HOT DRINKS

BLACK-TEA

FRESH-MINT-TEA

GREEN-TEA

LEMONGRASS-TEA

A NISE-FENNEl-CARAWAY-TEA

FRUIT-TEA

ARABIC-MOKKA


6.00 
6.00 
6.00 
6.00 
6.00 
7.00 
4.00 

11.00 
11.00 
11.00 
11.00 
11.00 
12.00 
13.00 

7.50 
8.00 
9.50 
9.50 
9.50 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 

4.50 
7.50 
10.50 

3.00 
3.00 
3.00 
4.00 

5.50 
5.00 
4.50 
4.50 
4.00

3.50 
3.50 
3.50 
3.50 
3.50 
3.50 
4.50

SPECIAL WRAPS

 KAFTA-SPECIAL                                  7.00

• Grilled Kafta beef, fried potatoes, coleslaw, tomatoes, 

onions pickles, HARHANA sauce


MUSHROOM                                    

• Hummus, grilled champignons, grilled 

onions,  fried potatoes, vegetables, pickles, HARHANA 
sauce, sesame sauce


CHICKEN BREAST                                     

• Hummus, marinated grilled chicken breast, 

fried potatoes, pickles, HARHANA sauce


GROUND BEEF                                    
• Hummus, grilled ground beef with pine 

nuts, tomatoes, onions, pickles, HARHANA sauce,

    sesame sauce

7.00 

6.50 

6.00 

7.00

7.00

7.00

• also possible in vegetarian and vegan 


